
Dispatch: 301-609-7917 • Customer Service: 301-934-9305 Page 13

CHARLOTTE HALL
Monday through Saturday 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Waldorf to St. Mary's County

Waldorf Transfer Point  DEPARTURE 07:30 AM 30 minutes after the hour until 07:30 PM

WaWa Service Station (Billingsley Rd) 07:32 AM 32 minutes after the hour until 07:32 PM

Billingsley Rd & Old Washington Rd 07:34 AM 34 minutes after the hour until 07:34 PM

Billingsley Rd & St Martins Dr 07:36 AM 36  minutes after the hour until 07:36 PM

Billingsley Rd & St Francis Dr 07:37 AM 37 minutes after the hour until 07:37 PM

Billingsley Rd & Piney Church Rd 07:38 AM 38 minutes after the hour until 07:38 PM

Rt 5 S & Zachia Manor Ct 07:39 AM 39  minutes after the hour until 07:39 PM

Bryantown Mall 07:41 AM 41 minutes after the hour until 07:41 PM

Rt 5 S & Rooselvelt Pl 07:42 AM 42  minutes after the hour until 07:42 PM

Rt 5 S & Wolfe Dr 07:43 AM 43 minutes after the hour until 07:43 PM

River Church 07:44 AM 44  minutes after the hour until 07:44 PM

Hughesville Warehouse 06:47 AM 47 minutes after the hour until 07:47 PM

Angel's Watch Regional Shelter 06:48 AM 48 minutes after the hour until 07:48 PM

Food Lion ARRIVAL 06:53 AM 53 minutes after the hour until 07:53 PM

St. Mary's County to Waldorf

Food Lion DEPARTURE 07:00 AM hour on the hour until 08:00 PM

Mckays 07:02 AM 2 minutes after the hour until 08:02 PM

Randys Ribs & BBQ 07:06 AM 6 minutes after the hour until 08:06 PM

Rt 5 N & Sapp Pl 07:07 AM 7 minutes after the hour until 08:07 PM

Rt 5 N & Ted Bowling Rd 07:08 AM 8 minutes after the hour until 08:08 PM

Rt 5 N & Olivers Shop Rd 07:09 AM 9 minutes after the hour until 08:09 PM

Rt 5 N & Aubrey James Sr Pl 07:11 AM 11 minutes after the hour until 08:11 PM

Rt 5 N & Billingsley Rd 07:12 AM 12 minutes after the hour until 08:12 PM

Billingsley Rd & Piney Church Rd 07:15 AM 15 minutes after the hour until 08:15 PM

Billingsley Rd & St Martins Dr 07:17 AM 17 minutes after the hour until 08:17 PM

Billingsley Rd & Old Washington Rd 07:20 AM 20 minutes after the hour until 08:20 PM

Waldorf Transfer Point ARRIVAL 07:24 AM 24 minutes after the hour until 08:24 PM

Holiday Service
Last loop on designated holidays departs Waldorf transfer point at 6:00 PM, and operates by request only.


